
 MN 2021 Deadlines
EDITION

Jan. 1
Jan. 15
Feb. 1
Feb. 15
March 1
March 15
Apr. 1
Apr. 15
May 1
May 15
June 1 - Graduation
June 15 - Festival Preview
Jul. 1
Jul. 15
Aug. 1
Aug. 15
Sept. 1 - Financials
Sept. 15
Oct. 1
Oct. 15
Nov. 1 - Veterans
Nov. 15
Dec. 1 - Letters to Santa
Dec. 15
Jan. 1

SUBMISSION

Friday, Dec. 18
Thursday, Jan. 7
Friday, January 22
Monday, Feb. 8
Friday, Feb 19
Friday, March 5
Wednesday, March 24
Wednesday, April 7
Friday, April 23
Friday, May 7
Thursday, May 20
Monday, June 7
Tuesday, June 22
Wednesday, July 7
Friday, July 23
Monday, August 9
Tuesday, August 24
Wednesday, Sept. 8
Friday, Sept. 24
Friday, Oct. 8
Monday, Oct. 25
Monday, Nov. 8
Monday, Nov. 22
Wednesday, Dec. 8
Monday, Dec. 20


